
MANKATO, MN
SEPTEMBER 20-21, 2024

M I N N E S O T A  S T A T E  F I R E
D E P A R T M E N T  A S S O C I A T I O N

1 4 7 T H  A N N U A L  C O N F E R E N C E  
A N D  F I R E  S C H O O L

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

 Welcome Reception

Breakfast

Lunch

Break

Vendor Reception

$3000

$4000

$5000

$750

$5000

Break

Breakfast

Lunch

Guest Luncheon/Activty

Conference Banquet

$4000

$5000

$2500

$750

$10,000

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

Questions?  Contact  DeeDee at  deedee@msfda.org

$4000

FRIDAY

Hospitality Event $4000

Pub Crawl

Your generous sponsorship will be highlighted by:

Company name in meeting announcements and promotional materials
Public recognition throughout the conference events
Signage recognizing contribution at event
Acknowledgement on program materials 


